Fueling Nozzles, Vehicle Receptacles, In-line Vent
and Fill Breakaways
CNG Vehicle and Fueling Products
from Parker's Quick Coupling Division Europe
Table of Contents
	 NGV1 Receptacles.....................................................pages 4-5
	 NGV1 Receptacle-Filtered........................................page 6
	 High Flow Receptacle...............................................page 7

FM-66M Nitrile
4
How To Order
 FMS - 362F - 6FO
FMS Series
Port Configuration
AH - A-Lok Bulkhead
FO - SAE O-Ring Boss
LH - Seal-Lok Bulkhead
Port Size
4 - 1/4"
6 - 3/8"
Blank - Standard
F - Filtered Option
Service Pressure
30 - 207 bar (3000 psi)
36 - 248 bar (3600 psi)
2 - NGV1 Receptacle
Body Material
S - Stainless Steel
Receptacles
NGV1 Receptacles
FMS-3*2-*AH
Part Number L - Length mm B - Hex mm C - Hex mm D - Hex mm E - Port End